POSITION NOM
1 DESSONS
2 BIET
3 FREDON
4 PHILIPPE
5 PHILIPPE
6 DORMY
7 WIPFF
8 MELIQUE
9 BATAILLE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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PREMIERE CATEGORIE

PRENOM
JULIEN
THOMAS
ARNAUD
MATHIEU
MAXIME
NOAH
THOMAS
EMMANUEL
ANTHONY

CLuB
CC GOURNAY EN BRAY
AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
TEAM CCS
RETZ BIKE CLUB
RETZ BIKE CLUB
CAIX CYCLISME VALLEE DE LA HAUTE France
COMPIEGNE SC
TEAM BLS
AS THOUROTTE



POSITION NOM
1 BADOSA
2 DESSONS
3 CAGNY
4 GANCARZ
5 POUDE
6 CHEVALIER
7 HOSSAINE
8 COTTE
9 DRIEUX

10 ROSE

11 LASNIER
12 LUROIS
13 PITON
14 WATELIN
15 REYGAZA
16 FRUIT
17 LANGERON
18 LAGACHE
19 ROISIN
20 GARCIA
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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DEUXIEME CATEGORIE

PRENOM CLUB
GREGORY LC CREVECOEUR
ERIC CC GOURNAY EN BRAY
SEBASTIEN LA CHERIZIENNE
Kevin CC SOISSONS
ETIENNE AC CATENOY
PATRICE UV PINON ANIZY
NICOLAS AC CATENOY
ALEXANDRE TEAM PLATEAU PICARD
DAVID COMPIEGNE SC
MATHIS COMPIEGNE SC
NICOLAS CC GOURNAY EN BRAY
HUGUES GRANDVILLERS TC
NICOLAS AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
BRICE AC CATENOY
KRIS SC ROCHY CONDE
Stéphane VC MERU
DENIS AC CLERMONTOIS
GREGORY TEAM PLATEAU PICARD
YOHAN TEAM ADDICT BIKE
CEDRIC TEAM ADDICT BIKE
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TROISIEME CATEGORIE

POSITION NOM

1 DACHE

2 ISMAR

3 PERRONNET

4 JUMET

5 PENVEN

6 ALLET

7 TOPART

8 RUFFIN

9 FORLOT
10 SCHMITT
11 LARENAUDIE
12 BEAUVOIS
13 BELAIDI
14 GALBES
15 BRACQ
16 KRUPSKI
17 BLANQUET
18 LAMIDEU
19 LECLERC
20 CARPTIER
21 AGGAR
22 DELCOURT
23 LEDOUX
24 BROUX
25 DELAWARDE
26 EVARD
27 DORLE
28 MASSON
29 CAUCHOIS
30 GRATTET
31 CHOLET
32 RUSSO
33 NEYRAUD
34 OLIVEIRA
35 BENOIST
36 PHELIPPEAU
37 MARUNCZAK
38 DERIGNY
39 MOUCHON
40 POLYCARPE

PRENOM
GREGORY
GILBERT
JEREMY
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
JEROME
GWENAEL
MATHIS
PIERRE
NICOLAS
DAVY

CcLuB
RETZ BIKE CLUB
EC LAGNY PLESSIS
AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
EC LAGNY PLESSIS
TEAM BLS
AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
PCCT
TEAM PLATEAU PICARD
EC OSNY PONTOISE
ASC TEAM
UC MONTATAIRE
VC PONTOIS

MARC ANTOINI TEAM PLATEAU PICARD

JEAN MARIE
DOMINIQUE
STEPHANE
OLIVIER
PASCAL
JULIEN
STEPHANE
AHCEN
SEBASTIEN
JEAN BAPTISTE
SEBASTIEN
JOHAN
ANAELLE
ANTOINE
NICOLAS
GREGORY
GIANNI
STEPHANE
RAFAEL
JEREMY
CEDRIC
JIMMY
CHRISTIAN
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
ARNAUD
CHRISTOPHE

TEAM PLATEAU PICARD
TC BRESLES

EC ROUVILLERS

LA CHERIZIENNE

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
BEAUVAIS TC

ESM EAUBONNE
CLUB CYCLISTE

US HAM

TC BRESLES

VC MERU

SC VAL D'ARRE

TEAM AVENOIS

AC ESTREES ST DENIS
TEAM BLS

EC ROUVILLERS
COMPIEGNE SC

RETZ BIKE CLUB
TEAM VELONEWS
RESILIENCE CLUB

AS HERBLAY

EC LAGNY PLESSIS
AC CLERMONTOIS
COMPIEGNE SC

CC LACROIX ST QUEN
ASC CUINCY

FORGES VELO 76



POSITION
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QUATRIEME CATEGORIE
NOM PRENOM cLuB
1 HOUZIAUX  ERIC TEAM BLS
2 BELOEIL RAINALD  AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
3 LEGUEN FRANCK UC MONTATAIRE
4 MAGNAN  ERIC TEAM PLATEAU PICARD
5DUPONT  CLAUDE AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
6 DUFRENNE  PASCAL SC ROCHY CONDE
7DUFOUR  Franck SC VEXINOIS
8 BEAULIEU  THIERRY US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
9 THERON ~ JONATHAN  SCVAL D'ARRE
10 DARMON ~ GASTON EC ROUVILLERS
11 BLANQUET ~ PASCAL CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN
12 DARNAC  ALAIN AC CATENOY
13 DESMOULINS PATRICK AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
14 VILAIN DENIS AC CATENOY
15 TOULELLE  DOMINIQUE  AC CATENOY
16 BOUTILLER  LAURENT  TEAM OISE ORGANISATION
17 THIEBAUT ~ Dominique  AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
18 GUEZO GILBERT CC GOURNAY EN BRAY
19 POTTIER  PATRICK AC CATENOY
20 LEGRAND  THIERRY AS THOUROTTE
21 FERRETT  ERIC UC LIANCOURT RANTIGNY
22 MALVAUX  CHRISTIAN  VC PONTOIS
23 RICHY JEAN MARTIAL AC BRUYERES
24 PIMONT ~ JEANLUC  COMPIEGNE SC
25 FOIREST ~ PASCAL CC BAPAUME
26 GRANCHER ~ BERNARD  ACVO
27 COCHET ~ DIDIER LA CHERIZIENNE
28 GUILLERAULT PASCAL US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
29 BATAILLE  MARC RETZ BIKE CLUB
30 DUDOIT  YANN TC BRESLES
31 PREAU Francis PCCT
32 GOFFIN SERGE US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40



